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Runnymede United Church (Toronto, Ont.)

Accession

SERIES 1: RUNNYMEDE COMMUNITY CHURCH, TORONTO, 1921-1925

Box
File

Micro
Reel

Title

1977.704L

1977.704L

1977.704L

1977.704L

1977.704L

1-1

1-7

LCM-178

LCM-178

Membership Records
Membership roll

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes
Board of Managers minutes

Men's Groups Record
Men's Club membership

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence re: union
Constitution of Runnymede Community

Church

Church Histories
Historical notes on Runnymede
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Date

[192-]

1921-1925
1921-1925

[19-]

1925
[192-]

[19-]

SERIES 2: RUNNYMEDE UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Runnymede Presbyterian Church,

Morningside Presbyterian Church), 1925-1985

1977.704L

1977.704L

1977.704L

2008.045L

1-8
1-9

1-12

TR-1

LCM-178

Board and Committee Records
Session minute extracts
Union committees minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Association minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence re: opening of church

building

Funds/ Congregational Financial Records
Mission and Service Fund financial records

Annual Reports
See also F1056 United Church of Canada
Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection

F2504.289

1925, 1926
1925

1957-1960
1960-1962

1928

1980-1995



