

Runnymede United Church (Toronto, Ont.)				Page 1 of 1
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: RUNNYMEDE COMMUNITY CHURCH, TORONTO, 1921-1925				
1977.704L	1-1	LCM-178	Membership Records Membership roll	[192-]
1977.704L	1-2 1-3	LCM-178	Board and Committee Records Session minutes Board of Managers minutes	1921-1925 1921-1925
1977.704L	1-4		Men's Groups Record Men's Club membership	[19-]
1977.704L	1-5 1-6		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence re: union Constitution of Runnymede Community Church	1925 [192-]
1977.704L	1-7		Church Histories Historical notes on Runnymede	[19-]
SERIES 2: RUNNYMEDE UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Runnymede Presbyterian Church, Morningside Presbyterian Church), 1925-1985				
1977.704L	1-8 1-9	LCM-178	Board and Committee Records Session minute extracts Union committees minutes	1925, 1926 1925
1977.704L	1-10 1-11		Women's Groups Records Woman's Association minutes	1957-1960 1960-1962
1977.704L	1-12		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence re: opening of church building	1928
2008.045L	TR-1		Funds/ Congregational Financial Records Mission and Service Fund financial records	1980-1995
			Annual Reports See also F1056 United Church of Canada Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection	
			F2504.289	